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Afler printing this label:

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal fine.

2. Place label in shipping pouch end effix it to your shipment.

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on
fedex.com. FedEx will not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage,
delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, ar misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document
your actusl loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found In the current FedEx Service Guide apply. _Y6'u'r' right to racover from
FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and
other farms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or special s limited to the greatervof $100 or the authorized
declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $1,000, e.g
jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and'other items listed in our Service Guide, Written claims must be filed
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

10/24/2024 9:50:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
51817 Report Type:: USEPA CLP
10/24/2024 9:50:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

Test Group TAT

P4538

USEPA CLPSMO
Contact : AnitaKapadia

DF (XS To(gNO i 10/24/2024 4:40:27 PM

Sample ID Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling

Date Days

P4538-01

P4538-02

P4538-03

P4538-04

P4538-05

P4538-06

P4538-07

P4538-08

MYEA4Y7

MYE4Y8

MYE4Y9

MYE4Z0

MYE4Z1

MYE4Z2

MYE4Z3

MYE4z4

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES

SFAM_MS

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15

15

15

15

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024




P4538-09

P4538-10

P4538-11

PA4538-12

P4538-13

P4538-14

PA4538-15

P4538-16

P4538-17

PA4538-18

MY E4Z5

MY E4Z6

MYE4Z6D

MY E4Z6S

MY E4Z7

MYE4Z8

MY E4Z9

MY E500

MYE501

MY ES02

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

04/24/2024

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS

15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15

11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024




P4538-19

P4538-20

P4538-21

Percent Solids
MY E503 Solid  04/24/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
MY E504 Solid  04/24/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
MY E505 Solid  04/24/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB164600

WorkListID : 185021

Department : Digestion

11-01-2024 11:44:56

Raw Sample
Customer Sample Matrix  Test Preservative Customer m»o_.mmm Collect Date Method
Location

P4538-01 MYEA4Y7 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-02 MYE4Y8 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-03 MYE4Y9 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-04 MYE4z0 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-05 MYE4z1 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-06 MYE4z2 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-07 MYE4Z3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-08 MYE42Z4 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q1 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-09 MYE4z5 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-10 MYE4z6 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-11 MYE4Z6D Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q1 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-12 MYE4z6S Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 QN 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-13 MYE4Z7 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-14 MYE4Z8 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-15 MYE4Z9 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 an 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-16 MYES500 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q1 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-17 MYES501 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-18 MYES502 Solid Metais CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-19 MYES503 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4degC USEPO01 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-20 MYE504 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4deg C USEPO1 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES
P4538-21 MYE505 Solid Metals CLP Full CoolddegC USEPO1 QM 04/24/2024 SFAM_AES

Datermime 1 |2\24  q:\c patertime 1\ |20y y.1\8

Raw Sample Received by: ,n M M M Mw m A._ .r W Raw Sample Received by: A2/ C/C.* OPL_/ P._J

Raw Sample Relinquished by: j (4@ Page 1 of 1 Raw Sample Relinquished by: e e




WorkList Name : PB164601

WorkList ID :

WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

185022

Department : Digestion

Date :

11-01-2024 11:46:54

GEVRSET )
Customer Sample Matrix  Test Preservative Customer wno_,mm._m Collect Date Method
Location
P4538-01 MYE4Y7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEP01 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM _MS
P4538-02 MYE4Y8 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEP01 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-03 MYE4Y9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-04 MYE4z0 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 QM 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-05 MYE4Z1 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-06 MYE4Z2 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-07 MYE4Z3 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-08 MYE4Z4 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEP01 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-09 MYE4Z5 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold4degC USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-10 MYE4Z6 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-11 MYE4Z6D Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-12 MYE4Z6S Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-13 MYE4z7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-14 MYE4Z8 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEP01 Q1 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-15 MYE4Z9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEP01 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-16 MYES500 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-17 MYE501 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 Qn 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-18 MYES502 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-19 MYE503 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEP01 Q1 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-20 MYES504 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEP01 Q11 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
P4538-21 MYES505 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 QM 04/24/2024 SFAM_MS
Date/Time 1\ JN/NI 4:1¢ Date/Time Wizlay lo:\g

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

QOGN

Page 1 of 1

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:






